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Benugo Fruit & Nut Granola Traybake 70g

Short Product Name:
Fruit & Nut Granola

A bar of fruit, nuts, and seeds, bound together with butter and honey.

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1144kJ
11441

13¢ 5.8¢ 21, 0.1, 274kCal

Carbohydrates 34g
@ Q of which sugars 21g
Fat 13g

of your reference intake.

274kcal

. of which saturates 5.8g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1144kJ 274kcal
Fibre 3g
Protein 4g
Salt 0.1g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Made in a factory that handles other nuts and may contain fruit stalks and/or stones.

Ingredients

Rolled OATS, Butter (14%) (MILK), Dried Apricots (9%) (Rice Flour, Preservative (SULPHUR Dioxide)), Cranberries (8%) (Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Sugar, Sultanas (6%), Invert Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Pumpkin
Seeds (5.5%), Honey (2.5%), Coconut (2%) (Preservative (SULPHUR Dioxide)), Sunflower Seeds (1.5%), ALMONDS (1.5%).
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